SUPREMECOURTOF RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS INDIA

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

No(s). 2358-2365/2009 Criminal Appeal

K.RADHAKRISHNAN

Appellant

(s)

**VERSUS** 

WOMEN LAWYER'S ASSOCIATION & ORS.

Responden

t(s)

(with office report)

Date : 20/03/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms C.Y.Dhinoja, Adv. Mr. K. Rajeev, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Sureshan P., Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Application for deleting the names of unserve

respondent Nos. 34 and 63 has not been filed. The ld. Counsel

affidavit to be has mentioned that annexed thereby i

awaited. Some time is requested. Be filed within four weeks.

List again on 13.5.2015.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Hema Joshi

Date: 2015.03.27

(RACHNA GUPTA)

16:31:50 IST

Registrar

Reason:

www.ecourtsindia.com